LOT NAME OF PROJECT AMOUNT OF
PROJECT

AMOUNT OF
BID BOND

COST OF
TENDER FILE

SINGLE SUPPLY OF PASTURE
IMPROVEMENT AND SUPPLY
FINGERLINGS TO FISH FARMERS
AT THE WIDIKUM-BOFFE.
COUNCIL

TEN
MILLION
(10,000,000)
F'CFA

TWO
HUNDRED
THOUSAND
(200,000)
FCFA

FIFTEEN
THOUSAND
(15,000) FCFA

noculdgNT N3INoTISBsoR THH REQUH'$T rtrR QUOTATI0iI{

DOCUMENT N " II RULES OF THE REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

FOCTNAUNTN 
O III MODEL APPENBICE$

DCICUKISNTN' ]IV DBIIPT J"OBBING ORDER

REQUEST FOR QUoTAflON T g A0UI 20lll
N'00?/ RQ/NCBIWCITB /2023 OF i l'"', *,d ''3